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HNFX07

CCEA HERIONOVA SERIES SIDE 
BRACKETS

Scale: Full

 90.2
3.55

 

 40.0
1.57

 

 2.0
0.08

 

LIGHT BAR
MOUNTS
BETWEEN

 31.0
1.22

 

6.4
0.25

6.4
0.25

 100.0
3.94

 

 53° 

 40.0
1.57

 

 80.0
3.15

 

5.5
0.22

 14.8
0.58

 

 10.5
0.41

 

NOTES:

  1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

  2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY TOLERANCE.
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